
Kreismeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
am 29.04.2017     in Eckernförde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.72

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren B Seite: 1

Stand: 30.04.2017 14:48 Uhr Gesamt

1 00 004594SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 933,5 Ringen

2116 Exner, Thomas 314,4
2117 Nowacki, Peter 309,2
2118 Hidde, Werner 309,9

2 00 004210SSC Fockbek 920,1 Ringen

2052 Kröger, Gerhard 310,1
2053 Kistenmacher, Harald 309,7
2054 Lüthje, Hans 300,3

3 00 004181Erster Eckernförder SchV 915,0 Ringen

2005 Hansen, Rolf-Peter 300,4
2006 Schink, Helmut 309,5
2012 Stöterau, Heinz 305,1

4 00 004213SpSch Güby-Borgwedel 907,2 Ringen

2078 Rieckhof, Gustav 299,4
2079 Nielsen, Uwe 305,9
2080 von Fircks, Knut 301,9

5 00 004198SchV Rendsburg 897,6 Ringen

2031 Freckmann, Hans-Uwe 297,6
2030 Geinitz, Helmut 298,9
2025 Gäthje, Gerd 301,1



Kreismeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
am 29.04.2017     in Eckernförde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.10.72

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren B Seite: 1

Stand: 30.04.2017 14:51 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 2116 Exner, Thomas 00 00... SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 105,2 105,0 104,2 314,4

2 2052 Kröger, Gerhard 00 00... SSC Fockbek 102,9 102,4 104,8 310,1

3 2032 Landau, Klaus-Peter 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 102,5 103,4 103,9 309,8

4 2046 Böhm, Gerhard 00 00... SchV Rickert 103,1 102,5 103,9 309,5

5 2117 Nowacki, Peter 00 00... SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 104,9 102,4 101,9 309,2

6 2069 Holst, Meinert 00 00... SSV Bovenau 100,9 104,2 101,8 306,9

7 2012 Stöterau, Heinz 00 00... Erster Eckernförder SchV 102,7 101,0 101,4 305,1

8 2025 Gäthje, Gerd 00 00... SchV Rendsburg 101,2 101,3 98,6 301,1

9 2005 Hansen, Rolf-Peter 00 00... Erster Eckernförder SchV 98,1 101,7 100,6 300,4
10 2122 Schröder, Uwe 00 00... SchV Nordschwansen-Dörphof 100,0 100,6 99,6 300,2
11 2030 Geinitz, Helmut 00 00... SchV Rendsburg 98,3 99,8 100,8 298,9
12 2031 Freckmann, Hans-Uwe 00 00... SchV Rendsburg 96,1 99,8 101,7 297,6
13 2045 Scheller, Reinhard 00 00... SchV Rickert 95,5 96,0 99,1 290,6
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